TRSelectG2.23.02
Last Updated: October 10, 2023 9:37 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
TR Select G2
LED Selectable Wraparound Gen 2
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK(Images are shown for illustration purposes only)
The TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK Selectable LED wraparound is a contractor experience lighting solution designed to save you money,
save you time, and install quickly. 9 fixtures in 1 - 3 selectable lumen outputs for different ceiling heights/applications and
3 selectable CCT color outputs. Lightweight for easy installation - engineered with your experience first.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK
Fixture
Type Size
Selectable
Lumen Output Gen Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish Accessories
•	 TR LED
Surface
Wraparound
•	 4
4 foot
•	 35/45/55
3,800 Lm / 28 W
4,500 Lm / 34 W
5,300 Lm / 40 W
•	 G2
Second
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3500K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
White
•	 BLANK None
•	 BRI819P-B-D PIR Motion/Photo Sensor, 120 - 277V AC, 1-10 Dimming
•	       L1 360° Lens (Max. 25 ft. mounting height)
•	       L2 360° Lens (Max. 40 ft. mounting height)
•	 EMD-SH08D-UNV-056 Emergency Backup 8W
•	 TR-VHOOK V-Hook Mounting 1 set (2 pcs)
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK LED Surface Wraparound - Second Generation Selectable
3,800 - 5,300 Lm
Selectable
28 - 40 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
TRSelectG2.23.02
Last Updated: October 10, 2023 9:37 AM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
TR Select G2
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Performance Information
Series Number Power Percentage Wattage Lumens Lumens Lumens
TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK 100% 40 W 5,200 Lm 5,240 Lm 5,280 Lm
85% 34 W 4,522 Lm 4,556 Lm 4,590 Lm
70% 28 W 3,808 Lm 3,836 Lm 3,864 Lm
Specifications
Housing
Fabricated 22 ga steel.
Ambient Temperature
Suitable for use in -20° C to 50° C (-4° F to 122° F).
Mounting
Surface mounting and V-Hook ready.
Efficacy
Up to 138 lumens per watt.
CCT and CRI
Field selectable: 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K  80+ CRI
Lumen Output
Field selectable: 3,800 - 5,300 Lm.
Warranty
5-year limited warranty. Comprehensive warranty terms can be
located on www.slgus.com.
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V 0-10V Dimming
Certifications
UL Listed for damp locations. FCC compliant. Design Lights
Consortium® (DLC) 5.1 listed.
Dimensions
TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK
Height:
3.4” / 86.7 mm
Weight:
7.56 lbs
3500K 4000K 5000K
Electrical Load
Current (A)
Power Setting Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK
High 40 W 0.34 0.19 0.17 0.14
Med 34 W 0.28 0.16 0.14 0.12
Low 28 W 0.23 0.13 0.12 0.1
TRSelectG2.23.02
Last Updated: October 10, 2023 9:37 AM
3
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
TR Select G2
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Photometric
Shipping Information
ZONE LUMENS %FIXT
0-20 556.87 11.50
0-30 1175.19 24.20
0-40 1909.98 39.30
0-60 3346.81 68.90
0-80 4283.24 88.20
0-90 4522.01 93.10
10-90 4377.31 90.10
20-40 1353.11 27.90
20-50 2106.6 43.40
40-70 1985.47 40.90
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONE LUMENS %FIXT
60-80 936.43 19.30
70-80 387.79 8.00
80-90 238.77 4.90
90-110 210.52 4.30
90-120 248.76 5.10
90-130 271.96 5.60
90-150 308.97 6.40
90-180 335.96 6.90
110-180 125.44 2.60
0-180 4857.97 100.00
Selectable Settings
High - 5,300 LM - Wattage (40W)
CCT setting 3500K
TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK
Product number Individual box size Individual box weight
TR 4 35/45/55 G2 FSK 48”” X 10.9” X 4” 8.7 lbs
Box render shown for marketing purposes only.